Number

Stiil

Vanuseaste

Stuudio

62
58
55
60
56
54
53
59
61

57

Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants
Showtants

Showtants

Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored

Noored

Kategooria

Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo
Soolo

Soolo

Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsukool HOP Dance
Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsuklubi Momento
Avatud Lava

V.A.T Stuudio

Tantsukool Cestants

Tantsija

The Snake will always bite back...
Spider

Fantoom

Sunday Tennis

Beggin

Thank You for the Music
Stjuardess

| am someone

It's raining men

Dr.Temperance Brennan

28

27.5
23.5
24.5
26.5
23.5
23.5
19

20.5
20

27.5
24
22
19
20.5
18
17
16
16

18

27
20
22
17
17
19
10
11
11

14

27
26
25
22
19.5
20
21
22
175

17

29
28.5
22
22.5
21
21
18
20
18

10.5

138.5
126
1145
105
104.5
101.5
89.5
88

83

79.5



